Syrup Dispensers

also available with an all plastic top.

SYRUP DISPENSER

as listed below.

Dispenser is a teardrop shaped glass container with one-piece, heavy-duty, chrome-plated
flat metal top and handle with a stainless steel slide. Also available with a plastic top

CAPACITY HEIGHT DIAMETER
ITEM oz ML IN ™ IN ™ PACK
FLAT METAL TOP
2206FL 6 236.5 4 10.1 2 5.1 12
2212FL 12 354.8 512 13.9 338 8.6 12
2214FL 14 414 6 15.2 312 8.9 12
PLASTIC TOP
2206PL 6 236.5 4 10.1 23/4 7 ‘ 12
2212PL 12 354.8 512 13.9 338 8.6 12

-
\
/"' f WIRE SUGAR PACK HOLDER
1 B \ ! ,"I \. Sugar pack holder made of chrome-plated wire with 1 |
j‘ \ four ball feet, has two compartments for packaged SYRUP PITCHER
'\ { . / -\_ sugar, and handle can be used as a card holder. CAPACITY DIMENSIONS
\/ / :_ ," ITEM oz ML ™
\ 5 DIMENSIONS (H x L x W) -
;f L < J \TEM N P PACK @ SYR2 | 212 74 | 214x2 5.7x5.1
i 1' ")f}~
- A 177 | 514x5x3 133x127x76 | 12

WIRE SUGAR PACK HOLDER

Sugar pack holder made of chrome-plated wire with four
ball feet, has two compartments for packaged sugar, and
two outside rings for salt and pepper shakers, up to 1 3/4"

(4.4 cm) diameter. Handle can be used as cardholder. . 2 e
|
DIMENSIONS (H x L x W) i |
ITEM IN ™ PACK Y e
. d & ITEM
>
188 | 712x5x412 19x127x114 | 12 @wspHazzBLK

SPH322CLR

= line offeri identified b li P2z
conomy line offerings are identified by our green e-ine SPH322BR

icon and matching colorcoded chart items.

SPH322BR

Il SUGAR PACK HOLDER

COLOR

Black
Clear
White

Brown

IN

2X338X21/2
2X338X2112
2X338X2112
2X338X2112

™

5.1X86X6.4
5.1X86X6.4
5.1X86X6.4
5.1X86X6.4

These attractive, durable, and easy-to-clean dispensers have dozens of uses. Fill them with syrup,
honey, cream, salad dressing, juice, and milk. Each dispenser has a heavy glass container and is

available with a chrome-plated top and handle with stainless steel slide and rubber gasket. They are

PACK

24

PACK

24
24
24
24





