# Syrup Dispensers

These attractive, durable, and easy-to-clean dispensers have dozens of uses. Fill them with syrup, honey, cream, salad dressing, juice, and milk. Each dispenser has a heavy glass container and is available with a chrome-plated top and handle with stainless steel slide and rubber gasket. They are also available with an all plastic top.



## SYRUP DISPENSER

Dispenser is a teardrop shaped glass container with one-piece, heavy-duty, chrome-plated flat metal top and handle with a stainless steel slide. Also available with a plastic top as listed below.

	CAP	ACITY	HEI	GHT	DIAN	IETER	
ITEM	OZ	ML	IN	CM	IN	CM	PACK
FLAT METAL TO	Р						
2206FL	6	236.5	4	10.1	2	5.1	12
2212FL	12	354.8	5 1/2	13.9	3 3/8	8.6	12
2214FL	14	414	6	15.2	3 1/2	8.9	12
PLASTIC TOP							
2206PL	6	236.5	4	10.1	23/4	7	12
2212PL	12	354.8	5 1/2	13.9	3 3/8	8.6	12



### WIRE SUGAR PACK HOLDER

Sugar pack holder made of chrome-plated wire with four ball feet, has two compartments for packaged sugar, and handle can be used as a card holder.

DIMENSIONS (H x L x W)							
ITEM		IN	CM		PACK		
177	1	5 1/4 x 5 x 3	13.3 x 12.7 x 7.6	1	12		



### SYRUP PITCHER

	CAPACITY				DIMENSIONS				
_	ITEM		oz	ML		IN	CM		PACK
0	SYR2	1	2 1/2	74	1	2 1/4 x 2	5.7 x 5.1	1	24

#### WIRE SUGAR PACK HOLDER

Sugar pack holder made of chrome-plated wire with four ball feet, has two compartments for packaged sugar, and two outside rings for salt and pepper shakers, up to 1 3/4" (4.4 cm) diameter. Handle can be used as cardholder.

DIMENSIONS (H x L x W)							
ITEM		IN	CM		PACK		
188	1	7 1/2 x 5 x 4 1/2	19 x 12.7 x 11.4	1	12		







SUGAR PACK HOLDER

	ITEM	COLOR	IN	CM	PACK
2	SPH322BLK	Black	2 X 3 3/8 X 2 1/2	5.1 X 8.6 X 6.4	24
	SPH322CLR	Clear	2 X 3 3/8 X 2 1/2	5.1 X 8.6 X 6.4	24
	SPH322WH	White	2 X 3 3/8 X 2 1/2	5.1 X 8.6 X 6.4	24
	SPH322BR	Brown	2 X 3 3/8 X 2 1/2	5.1 X 8.6 X 6.4	24



Economy line offerings are identified by our green e-line icon and matching color-coded chart items.